
Offsite cloud video storage  
starting at £2.89 per month

Protects against recorder 
theft or failure 

Optimised for real world 
networks 

Secure & encrypted

Quick & easy install

Co-branded & white  
label apps available 

Recurring payment 
management platform

Save 5% on Videoloft cloud plans at
 www.videoloft.com/dynamic-cctv

in partnership with

01642 220166 www.dynamic-cctv.com



Adds cloud to legacy & new installations

Compatible with Hikvision NVRs, DVRs, IP 
cameras and other leading brands

Supports up to 8 cameras 1

To order contact us at sales@dynamic-cctv.com

All you need is a Videoloft Cloud Adapter

01642 220166 www.dynamic-cctv.com

Ask our 
team for 
more info

1 Each Cloud Adapter can support up to 8 camera channels in medium to heavy usage environments or up to 12 channels where there is 
relatively little motion activity. 

2 Prices shown assume an average of 6 hours of motion events are uploaded per camera per day. If usage exceeds this, Videoloft may 
increase the price or reduce video bitrate following a discussion with the installer.

3 Please ensure there’ss sufficient bandwidth at the location to support 24/7 recording. Full video will be available to view online only.

No mark-up restrictions, you set the customer price

Annual plan discounts: sign up for 12 months upfront and only get charged for 10

CLOUD STORAGE SUBSCRIPTION FEES - GBP | per camera per month

SD 

Record on motion 2
7 days 30 days 40 days 60 days 90 days 365 days

2.89

4.7924/7 continuous 3

3.09

5.39

3.19

5.59

3.19

5.59

3.89

6.89

5.49

13.59

2MP

Record on motion 2
7 days 30 days 40 days 60 days 90 days 365 days

2.99

5.1924/7 continuous 3

3.49

7.19

3.69

7.59

3.99

8.99

4.49

11.39

9.99

32.89

4MP

Record on motion 2
7 days 30 days 40 days 60 days 90 days 365 days

3.59

5.6924/7 continuous 3

4.49

9.09 

4.89

10.59

5.59

13.79

6.69

18.59

17.09

60.99

8MP

Record on motion 2
7 days 30 days 40 days 60 days 90 days 365 days

3.79

6.1924/7 continuous 3

5.19

11.39 

5.69

13.79

6.69

18.29

8.59

25.29

24.29

89.19

mailto:sales%40dsgdist.com?subject=

