

in partnership with

videoloft

Approved

HIKVISION

Technology
Partner

Offsite cloud video storage starting at £2.89 per month

- Protects against recorder theft or failure
- Optimised for real world networks
- Secure & encrypted
- Quick & easy install
- Co-branded & white label apps available
- Recurring payment management platform





Save 5% on Videoloft cloud plans at www.videoloft.com/dynamic-cctv





All you need is a Videoloft Cloud Adapter

- Adds cloud to legacy & new installations
- Compatible with Hikvision NVRs, DVRs, IP cameras and other leading brands
- Supports up to 8 cameras ¹
- To order contact us at sales@dynamic-cctv.com



CLOUD STORAGE SUBSCRIPTION FEES - GBP | per camera per month

- Annual plan discounts: sign up for 12 months upfront and only get charged for 10
- No mark-up restrictions, you set the customer price

SD	7 days	30 days	40 days	60 days	90 days	365 days
Record on motion ²	2.89	3.09	3.19	3.19	3.89	5.49
24/7 continuous ³	4.79	5.39	5.59	5.59	6.89	13.59
2MP	7 days	30 days	40 days	60 days	90 days	365 days
Record on motion ²	2.99	3.49	3.69	3.99	4.49	9.99
24/7 continuous ³	5.19	7.19	7.59	8.99	11.39	32.89
4MP	7 days	30 days	40 days	60 days	90 days	365 days
Record on motion ²	3.59	4.49	4.89	5.59	6.69	17.09
24/7 continuous ³	5.69	9.09	10.59	13.79	18.59	60.99

8MP	7 days	30 days	40 days	60 days	90 days	365 days
Record on motion ²	3.79	5.19	5.69	6.69	8.59	24.29
24/7 continuous ³	6.19	11.39	13.79	18.29	25.29	89.19

¹ Each Cloud Adapter can support up to 8 camera channels in medium to heavy usage environments or up to 12 channels where there is relatively little motion activity.

² Prices shown assume an average of 6 hours of motion events are uploaded per camera per day. If usage exceeds this, Videoloft may increase the price or reduce video bitrate following a discussion with the installer.

³ Please ensure there'ss sufficient bandwidth at the location to support 24/7 recording. Full video will be available to view online only.